UPNV]J KRS Filling Schedule

Monday, 27 January 2020 12:04 WIB

After the long holiday, it's time for students to return to campus. The new semester is ready to welcome.
So, usually before entering a new semester, students will first fill out a Study Plan Card (KRS) online.
Monday (27/1/2020).

In the UPNV]J circular letter number 166/UN61.1/AKPK/2020 regarding lectures and filling out the study
plan card (KRS) for the even semester of the 2019/2020 school year, there is a schedule for filling in the
KRS. For this reason, pay attention to the KRS filling schedule according to the following study program.

Faculty Study program Odd KRS KRS KST KST Repair
Number Completion Charging Correction Hours
of Date Hours Date
Students
FH Law S.1 1245 January 27, 07:30 - 23:59 28 - 29 07:30 - 16:00

2020 WIB January 2020 WIB



FEB

FISIP

FK

FIK

Law S.2

Banking and
Finance D-III

Accounting D-III

S.1 Accounting

Management
S.1

Development
Economics S.1

Sharia
Economics S.1

Management
S.2

Communication
Studies S.1

S.1 International
Relations

Political Science
S.1

Medicine S.1

Pharmacy S.1

Professional
Doctor
Professional
Education

Informatics S.1

Information
System S.1

Information
Qrretam NUTTT

190

181

182

911

1049

186

189

94

1100

645

263

626

25

486

434

424

205

January 28, 07:30 - 23:59
2020 WIB
January 29, 07:00 - 12:00
2020 WIB
January 29, 12:00 - 18:00
2020 WIB
January 29, 18:00-07:00
2020 WIB
January 30, 07:00 - 18:00
2020 WIB
January 30, 12:00 - 18:00
2020 WIB
January 30, 18:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB
January 30, 18:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB
January 31, 06:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB
01 February 06:00 - 14:00
2020 WIB
01 February 14:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB
02 February 06:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB
Package
Package
03 February 00:00 - 09:00
2020 WIB
03 February 09:00 - 15:00
2020 WIB
03 February 15:00 - 23:59

200N

WTR

29 - 30 07:30 - 16:00
January 2020 WIB
30-31 07:30 - 16:00
January 2020 WIB
30-31 07:30 - 16:00
January 2020 WIB
30-31 07:30 - 16:00
January 2020 WIB
31 January & 07:30 - 16:00
03 February WIB
2020
31 January & 07:30 - 16:00
03 February WIB
2020
31 January & 07:30 - 16:00
03 February WIB
2020
31 January & 07:30 - 16:00
03 February WIB
2020
03-04 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB
03-04 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB
03-04 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB
03-04 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB
Package
Package
04 - 05 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB
04 - 05 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB
04 - 05 07:30 - 16:00

Faoahriiarmr 2NON

WTR



LyouLULL LT

FIKES  D-III Nursing

D-III
Physiotherapy

Nursing S.1

Public Health
S.1

Nutrition S.1
Nurse

Professional
Education

FT Mechanical
Engineering S.1

Industrial
Engineering S.1

Marine
Engineering S.1

Electrical
Engineering S.1

93

174

434

575

370

67

288

285

178

35

avav

vV i

04 February 00:00 - 12:00
2020 WIB

04 February 00:00 - 12:00
2020 WIB

04 February 12:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB

05 February 00:00 - 12:00
2020 WIB

05 February 12:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB

05 February 12:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB

06 February 06:00 - 12:00
2020 WIB

06 February 12:00 - 18:00
2020 WIB

06 February 15:00 - 23:59
2020 WIB

Package

Export tanggal : Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Pukul 15:14:07 WIB.
Exported dari [ https://www.upnvj.ac.id/en/berita/2020/01/upnvj-krs-filling-schedule.html (https://www.upnvj.ac.id/en/berita/2020/01/upnvj-krs-

filling-schedule.html) ]

1L vvLIuULy avav

vV il

05 - 06 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

05-06 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

05 - 06 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

06 - 07 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

06 - 07 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

06 - 07 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

07 - 08 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

07 -08 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

07 - 08 07:30 - 16:00
February 2020 WIB

Package


https://www.upnvj.ac.id/en/berita/2020/01/upnvj-krs-filling-schedule.html

