UPNVJ KRS Filling Schedule

Monday, 27 January 2020 12:04 WIB





After the long holiday, it's time for students to return to campus. The new semester is ready to welcome. So, usually before entering a new semester, students will first fill out a Study Plan Card (KRS) online. Monday (27/1/2020).

In the UPNVJ circular letter number 166/UN61.1/AKPK/2020 regarding lectures and filling out the study plan card (KRS) for the even semester of the 2019/2020 school year, there is a schedule for filling in the KRS. For this reason, pay attention to the KRS filling schedule according to the following study program.

Faculty	Study program	Odd Number of Students	KRS Completion Date	KRS Charging Hours	KST Correction Date	KST Repair Hours
FH	Law S.1	1245	January 27, 2020	07:30 - 23:59 WIB	28 - 29 January 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB

	Law S.2	190	January 28, 2020	07:30 - 23:59 WIB	29 - 30 January 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
FEB	Banking and Finance D-III	181	January 29, 2020	07:00 - 12:00 WIB	30 - 31 January 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Accounting D-III	182	January 29, 2020	12:00 - 18:00 WIB	30 - 31 January 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	S.1 Accounting	911	January 29, 2020	18:00 - 07:00 WIB	30 - 31 January 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Management S.1	1049	January 30, 2020	07:00 - 18:00 WIB	31 January & 03 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Development Economics S.1	186	January 30, 2020	12:00 - 18:00 WIB	31 January & 03 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Sharia Economics S.1	189	January 30, 2020	18:00 - 23:59 WIB	31 January & 03 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Management S.2	94	January 30, 2020	18:00 - 23:59 WIB	31 January & 03 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
FISIP	Communication Studies S.1	1100	January 31, 2020	06:00 - 23:59 WIB	03 - 04 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	S.1 International Relations	645	01 February 2020	06:00 - 14:00 WIB	03 - 04 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Political Science S.1	263	01 February 2020	14:00 - 23:59 WIB	03 - 04 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
FK	Medicine S.1	626	02 February 2020	06:00 - 23:59 WIB	03 - 04 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Pharmacy S.1	25	Package		Package		
	Professional Doctor Professional Education	486	Package		Package		
FIK	Informatics S.1	434	03 February 2020	00:00 - 09:00 WIB	04 - 05 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Information System S.1	424	03 February 2020	09:00 - 15:00 WIB	04 - 05 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB	
	Information System D-III	205	03 February 2020	15:00 - 23:59 WIR	04 - 05 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIR	

	оузюш ⊅-ш		2020	44.17	1 CDI UUI y 2020	4417
FIKES	D-III Nursing	93	04 February 2020	00:00 - 12:00 WIB	05 - 06 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	D-III Physiotherapy	174	04 February 2020	00:00 - 12:00 WIB	05 - 06 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	Nursing S.1	434	04 February 2020	12:00 - 23:59 WIB	05 - 06 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	Public Health S.1	575	05 February 2020	00:00 - 12:00 WIB	06 - 07 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	Nutrition S.1	370	05 February 2020	12:00 - 23:59 WIB	06 - 07 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	Nurse Professional Education	67	05 February 2020	12:00 - 23:59 WIB	06 - 07 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
FT	Mechanical Engineering S.1	288	06 February 2020	06:00 - 12:00 WIB	07 - 08 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	Industrial Engineering S.1	285	06 February 2020	12:00 - 18:00 WIB	07 - 08 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	Marine Engineering S.1	178	06 February 2020	15:00 - 23:59 WIB	07 - 08 February 2020	07:30 - 16:00 WIB
	Electrical Engineering S.1	35	Package		Package	

Export tanggal: Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Pukul 15:14:07 WIB. Exported dari [https://www.upnvj.ac.id/en/berita/2020/01/upnvj-krs-filling-schedule.html (https://www.upnvj.ac.id/en/berita/2020/01/upnvj-krs-filling-schedule.html)]